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Past Simple 
Write the sentences in the past simple.6

water/plants study/ the test

dance/party

go/ supermarket watch a filmcry

call/her friend eat/ ice-cream

1,

4,

7,

2,

5,

3,

6,

9,8,

play/ video games
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Write the sentences in the past simple.6

water/plants study/ the test

dance/party

go/ supermarket watch a filmcry

call/her friend eat/ ice-cream

play/ video games

1,

4,

7,

2,

5,

3,

6,

9,8,

She watered the

plants.

They studied for the

test.

He played video

games.

They danced at the

party.

She called her friend. He ate ice - cream.

He went to the

supermarket.

The baby cried. They watched a film.
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